Position

Director Of Policy And Planning

Principal Engineer/Architect

Environmental Program

Manager 2

Business Citizen Assistance

Officer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Environmental Program

Manager 1

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Total Wages

$155,672

$123,764

$114,980

$114,941

$114,061

$112,480

$112,480

$110,300

$110,300

$100,016

$98,251

$94,221

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,650

$10,651

$7,833

$12,243

$13,423

$12,218

$12,218

$12,197

$12,197

$7,568

$13,432

$8,675



Environmental Specialist 4

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer - Civil Level
2

Assistant Engineer - Civil Level
2

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer - Civil Level

2

Environmental Specialist 3

Business Citizen Assistance Rep

Level 1

Environmental Specialist 3

Environmental Specialist 3

Environmental Specialist 3

Assistant Engineer - Civil Level
2

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

$91,604

$90,076

$88,441

$86,784

$86,488

$84,988

$80,875

$79,321

$79,236

$77,640

$68,967

$67,644

$66,732

$1,171

$12,450

$10,375

$9,414

$7,568

$12,450

$12,450

$11,094

$1,171

$1,811

$12,450

$11,094

$5,582



Industrial Waste Inspector
Level 2

Environmental Specialist 3

Environmental Program
Manager 1

Environmental Specialist 3

Environmental Specialist Level
2

Environmental Specialist Level
2

Environmental Specialist Level
2

Environmental Specialist Level
2

Secretary

Business Citizen Assistance Rep

Level 2

Environmental Specialist 4

Office Assistant Level 2

Engineer Architect Student
Intern Range Senior

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

Sanitation District
Department of Policy
and Planning

$64,282

$64,221

$57,470

$53,894

$53,719

$53,380

$52,996

$46,777

$43,699

$40,374

$36,704

$36,540

$24,960

$13,860

$1,171

$6,471

$5,250

$5,849

$5,849

$1,171

$12,450

$12,283

$4,622

$3,153

$1,171

$936



Associate Civil Engineer Sacramento County Sanitation District $15,168 $2,075
Department of Policy
and Planning



